
Daily RateMain Level
201
202
203
204

201-204

Northern Lights Ballroom A
Northern Lights Ballroom B
Northern Lights Ballroom

(Combined)

Daily Rate
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$4,000

$4,000
$4,000
$8,000

$8,000
$7,000
$15,000

All Room Rental Rates include a twelve-hour lease period. 
Time needed outside of the twelve-hour lease period will require an

additional charge pro-rated per one hour increments.

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$3,000
$5,000

101
102
103
104
105

101-105
106
107
108

107-108
109
110

109-110
111

109-111

Lower Level

Todd Portune Hall (West)
Todd Portune Hall (East)

Todd Portune Hall
(Combined)
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