

<u>Main Level</u>	<u>Daily Rate</u>	<u>Lower Level</u>	<u>Daily Rate</u>
201	\$1,000	101	\$1,000
202	\$1,000	102	\$1,000
203	\$1,000	103	\$1,000
204	\$1,000	104	\$1,000
201-204	\$4,000	105	\$1,000
		101-105	\$5,000
Northern Lights Ballroom A	\$4,000	106	\$1,000
Northern Lights Ballroom B	\$4,000	107	\$1,000
Northern Lights Ballroom (Combined)	\$8,000	108	\$1,000
		107-108	\$1,000
		109	\$1,000
Todd Portune Hall (West)	\$8,000	110	\$1,000
Todd Portune Hall (East)	\$7,000	109-110	\$2,000
Todd Portune Hall (Combined)	\$15,000	111	\$3,000
		109-111	\$5,000

All Room Rental Rates include a twelve-hour lease period. Time needed outside of the twelve-hour lease period will require an additional charge pro-rated per one hour increments.